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NOTES:
 
1. END CAPS ARE NOT SHOWN BUT INCLUDED. 
 
2. MTP MALE CONNECTOR IS SHOWN. 
    FEMALE CONNECTOR DOES NOT CONTAIN PINS.
 
3. INSERTION LOSS @ 850nm TO AN INTERPOSER: 2.0 dB. 
    THROUGHPUT LOSS (MTP+VERSABEAM POD): 1.2dB. 
    TEST DATA IS SENT WITH JUMPER. 
 
4. LABEL IS PRINTED WITH MOLEX NAME, PART NUMBER AND 
    SERIAL NUMBER. 
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DIMENSION UNITS SCALE

mm 1:1
GENERAL TOLERANCES
   (UNLESS SPECIFIED)

MM INCH
4 PLACES ± ±

3 PLACES ± ±

2 PLACES ± ±

1 PLACE ± ±

0 PLACES ± ±

ANGULAR TOL ± 0.5 °
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MTP24 TO 2X 
VERSABEAM POD JUMPER, MM 50/125UM
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